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Wettkampf-Nr. 137

100m Rucken Manner Finale

A-Finale

coO~NOUITWNE

Mark Fischer

Max Claussen
Christian Diener
Serghei Golban
Philipp Wolf
Jan-Philip Glania
Collin Leidgebel
Matthias Lindenbauer

B-Finale

N~

co~NO bW

Lukas Nattmann

Karl- Richard Hennebach
Philipp Sikatzki

Gianni Ferrero

Carl Louis Schwarz
Christian Wittenbrink
Neil Pallmann

Metin Aydin

1992
1993
1993
1993
1992
1988
1991
1993

1992
1992
1994
1992
1995
1991
1989
1995

SSV Ulm 1846
SG HT16

PSV Cottbus 90
SSG Leipzig

SV Weiden

SG Frankfurt
SG Dortmund
SG Dortmund

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SSG Leipzig

SSG Leipzig

SC Wiesbaden 1911
Potsdamer SV

SG Gelsenkirchen

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SG Essen

00:54,85
00:54,59
00:54,16
00:53,27
00:54,02
00:54,37
00:54,80
00:55,23

00:56,03
00:55,96
00:55,65
00:55,42
00:55,64
00:55,77
00:56,02
00:56,04

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"
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